

SLP(C)No. 1842 OF 2004
ITEM No.23

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1842/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/10/2003 in FA 230/94
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

MURILDHAR DATTATRAYA TILLU

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 06/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)
Mr.Uday U.Lalit,Adv.
Mr.Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Until further orders operation of the impugned order shall remain stayed.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master