

>ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7541 OF 2004

MURILDHAR DATTATRAYA TILLU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 8331 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 8332 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 8333 of 2004

(With appln(s) for bringing Lrs. On record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun R.Pednekar, Adv.for  
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for substitution.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master